

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.Nos.22575 of 2020, 3319, 7650 and 7830 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	03.03.2026	<u>KM, J</u> It has been stated by Sri Gandikota Sravan Kumar, party in person, the respondent No.6 herein that he has addressed to the Hon'ble The Chief Justice to change the Bench and to delete these matters from the Board of this Bench. List the matter on 07.03.2026. Let the said letter that has been filed by Sri Gandikota Sravan Kumar, party in person shall be placed on record, by the respondent No.6. <u> </u> KM, J CMK	